➤ AC: 35-60A
500VAC, 200kA I.R.
70-1200A
500VAC, 200kA I.R.
➤ DC: 35-1200A
500VDC, 100kA I.R.
Ratings
A50QS Amp-trap® Form 101 fuses grew out of the

➤ Low Watts Loss
➤ Superior Cycling
Ability
APPLICATIONS:
➤ Protection of 500V or
less motor drives,
UPS, inverters, etc.
AMP-TRAP®–Form 101
A50QS SEMICONDUCTOR PROTECTION FUSES
D
D 17
Administrator
新建图章
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
35 A50QS35-4 250 A50QS250-4
40 A50QS40-4 300 A50QS300-4
50 A50QS50-4 350 A50QS350-4
60 A50QS60-4 400 A50QS400-4
70 A50QS70-4 450 A50QS450-4
80 A50QS80-4 500 A50QS500-4
90 A50QS90-4 600 A50QS600-4
100 A50QS100-4 700 A50QS700-4
125 A50QS125-4 800 A50QS800-4
150 A50QS150-4 900 A50QS900-4
175 A50QS175-4 1000 A50QS1000-4
200 A50QS200-4 1200 A50QS1200-4
225 A50QS225-4
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
Dimensions
CATALOG MOUNTING DIMENSIONS - INCHES  (mm)